Y|\ Seattle
\
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Utilities

Company Name

(Click for Website)

Seattle Food Packaging Suppliers

Collated by Seattle Public Utilities. Not an exhaustive list.
For questions, please email greenbusiness@seattle.gov

Updated 5/10/2021

Contact Name

Contact Phone

Contact Email

Bags - Paper

Bags - 2.25 mil Plastic

Bags - Compostable

Acosta Cornerstone

Acosta Cornerstone

Acosta Sales & Marketing
Affinity Group

AJM Packaging Corporation
American Retail Supply

Asean Corporation Stalk Market Products
Aurora Plastics & Packaging

Bargreen Ellingson

Berry Global

BioBag USA
Bunzl Distribution

Cedar Grove

Chemmark of Washington Inc.
ChicoBag Company / To-Go Ware
Chin’s Import Export Co., Inc.
Dart Container

delfort USA

Durobag

EcNow Tech Corporation
Eco-Products

Excellent Packaging & Supply

Genpak LLC
Good Start Packaging
Grand + Benedicts Store Fixtures

Graphic Packaging International
Harbor Foodservice

Huhtamaki

Inteplast Bags & Films Corporation

Inteplast Group — Pitt Plastics — Integrated

Bagging Systems
International Paper Co.

Kim's Packaging Inc

Lakeland Marketing

Luna Packaging

Market Supply & Distribution
Natura Est

Norwest Brokerage Co.
Novolex, Bagcraft, Duro Bag
Organix Solutions

P&R Paper
P&R Paper Supply Company, Inc.

PFD Packaging
R3

Roplast
Sabert
Smart Foodservice

The Revere Group, Inc.
TIPA Corp.
Transitions2earth

TreeCycle
Tulsack

Veritiv Corporation
Walter E Nelson
WCP Solutions

Andrew Ritz
lleana Rea
Raynetta Gosteli
Tom Allenby
Loral Young
Gerri Norris

Linda Elliott

Katie Moore

Kevin Wilkinson

Jessica Johnson

Kylie Edwards or Tom Goldy
Xavier Noblat

Rich Nolan

Danny Curtis or Jim Bauman
Sarah Jackson

Keith K. Lee

Dirk Thompson

Lee Culler

Craig Timms

Chris Vitello

Casey Funke

Customer Service Team: Pierre, Dana,
Cindy, Karen

Joe Tappan

Ken Jacobus

Ericka Pew

Jim Parsons

Darrin Soderberg
Veronnica Kelly

Diana Gibson

Joe Valdez

Geoff Lynch
Lucas Kim

Jody Sessions
Julie Hamilton
Todd Barene
Christopher Revell
Gary Orr

John Morgan
Emilee Metcalf
Kevin Johnson
Adam Maiberger
Brian Walker

Jim Merfeld

Camille Hogan

Robert (Rob) Donohue
General information line
Julia Spiess

Julia Schifter

Ammi Borenstein
Erich Degner

Ryann

Michele Ortiz

Mordy Weinberg
Lindsey King

509-660-0339
253-288-3060
253-394-0643
425-226-7217
(916) 941-1316
(800) 426-5708

503-997-6832
(425) 776-3118
206-799-6877
812-424-2904
727-789-1646
(425) 251-1156
877-994-4466
206-768-9888
530-717-2154
503-224-4082
206-713-5363
434-202-7870
(408) 310-8777
541-207-2461
303-482-6853

800-317-2737

206-284-7727
206-207-2205
(800) 547-7005
360-433-9005
425-251-1362
913-205-2081
1-604-946-9216

973-809-7221

(925) 286-8599
253-350-7975
253-797-0824
(360) 899-5791
253-479-0111
619-565-3118
425-282 -1604
206-525-7687
952-292-8559
206-229-7483
888-206-3109
503-607-1153
(866) 987-R3R3
(7373)

(800) 767-5278
253-459-5108
(800) 662-4242
206-545-1850
+972 9 779 6000
206-774-3777
(406) 550-3116
(866) 960-1307
360-509-9666
253-893-1900
206-992-9954

aritz@acosta.com

icastor@acosta.com X
rgosteli@acosta.com

Tom.Allenby@AffinitySales.com X
lyoung@ajmpack.com

gerri@americanretailsupply.com X

linda@aseancorp.com

Katie@auroraplasticbags.com X
kwilinson@bargreen.com
jessicajohnson@berryglobal.com

sales@biobagusa.com

Xavier.Noblat@R3Redistribution.com X
richn@cgcompost.com

chemmark@chemmark.com X
sarah@chicobag.com

keith@chinsimport.com X

dirk.thompson@dart.biz
iorderPAC@delfortgroup.com
cwtimms@gmail.com
chrisvitello@ecnowtech.com
casey.funke@ecoproducts.com

xX X X X

csr@excellentpackaging.com X

jtappan@genpk.com

info@goodstartpackaging.com
erickap@grand-benedicts.com
James.Parsons@graphicpkg.com
darrin.soderberg@harborfoods.com X
Veronnica.kelly@huhtamaki.com
dgibson@bsde.inteplast.com X

jvaldez@inteplast.com

geoffrey.lynch@ipaper.com

lykim87 @gmail.com
jsessions@lakelandmarketingseawa.com
julie@lunapackaging.com

marketsupplydist@aol.com
christopher.revell@natura-est.com
gary_norwest@integra.net

john.morgan@novolex.com X
Emilee.Metcalf@OrganixSolutions.com
kjohnson@prpaper.com X
weborders@prpaper.com

Brianw@pacfoods.com

jim.merfeld@r3redistribution.com X

chogan@roplast.com
rdonohue@sabert.com
smartfoodservice@smartandfinal.com
INFO@RGROUP.COM
julia@tipa-corp.com
sales@transitions2earth.com
treecycle@blackfoot.net
ryannm@tulsack.com
michele.ortiz@veritivcorp.com
mweinberg@walterenelson.com
KLINDSEY@WCPSOLUTIONS.COM

X X X X X

xX X X X

X X X X X

xX X X X

X X X X X X


http://www.acostafoodservice.com/
http://www.acostafoodservice.com/
https://www.acosta.com/
www.elitefs.net
http://www.ajmpack.com/
http://www.americanretailsupply.com/
http://www.auroraplasticbags.com/
www.bargreen.com
https://www.berryglobal.com/
https://www.biobagusa.com/
http://www.bunzldistribution.com/
http://www.chemmark.com/
https://chicobag.com/
http://chinsimport.com/
https://www.dartcontainer.com/home/
www.delfortgroup.com
http://www.durobag.com/
www.ecnowtech.com
https://www.ecoproducts.com/
http://www.excellentpackaging.com/
www.genpak.com
https://www.goodstartpackaging.com/
https://www.grand-benedicts.com/
www.graphicpkg.com
https://www.harborfoodservice.com/
https://www.huhtamaki.com/en-us/north-america/foodservice/
http://www.inteplast.com/
www.inteplast.com
www.inteplast.com
http://www.ippaperbags.com/
http://www.kimspackaging.com/
http://www.lunapackaging.com/
http://marketsupplydist.com/
https://www.natura-est.com/
https://novolex.com/
https://store.organixsolutions.com/
https://www.prpaper.com/
https://www.prpaper.com/
http://pacfoods.com/
http://r3redistribution.com/
http://www.roplast.com/
https://www.sabert.com/
http://www.smartfoodservice.com/
https://www.rgroup.com/
https://tipa-corp.com/
https://transitions2earth.com/
http://www.treecycle.com/
http://www.tulsack.com/
https://www.veritivcorp.com/
https://www.walterenelson.com/
https://www.wcpsolutions.com/
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West Coast Trading Co.

Western Facilities Supply
World Centric
Zenith Specialty Bag

I\ Seattle
Chl.\ Public
Utilities
Company Name

(Click for Website)
Acosta Cornerstone

Acosta Cornerstone
Acosta Sales & Marketing

Affinity Group
AJM Packaging Corporation

American Retail Supply

Asean Corporation Stalk Market Products
Aurora Plastics & Packaging

Bargreen Ellingson
Berry Global

BioBag USA
Bunzl Distribution

Cedar Grove

Chemmark of Washington Inc.
ChicoBag Company / To-Go Ware
Chin’s Import Export Co., Inc.
Dart Container

delfort USA

Durobag

EcNow Tech Corporation
Eco-Products

Excellent Packaging & Supply

Genpak LLC

Good Start Packaging

Grand + Benedicts Store Fixtures

Graphic Packaging International

Harbor Foodservice

Huhtamaki

Inteplast Bags & Films Corporation
Inteplast Group — Pitt Plastics — Integrated

Bagging Systems
International Paper Co.

Kim's Packaging Inc

Lakeland Marketing

Luna Packaging

Market Supply & Distribution
Natura Est

Norwest Brokerage Co.
Novolex, Bagcraft, Duro Bag
Organix Solutions

P&R Paper
P&R Paper Supply Company, Inc.

PFD Packaging
R3

Roplast

Seattle Food Packaging Suppliers

Collated by Seattle Public Utilities. Not an exhaustive list.
For questions, please email greenbusiness@seattle.gov

Updated 5/10/2021

Contact Name

John Lau or Christine Huang

Jesse Dill
Patrick Cunningham
Lin Cooper

Seattle Food Packaging Suppliers

Contact Phone

(415) 822-1687 M
(415) 822-6311 F
425-252-2105
206-412-5581
206-650-5896

Collated by Seattle Public Utilities. Not an exhaustive list.
For questions, please email greenbusiness@seattle.gov

Updated 5/10/2021

Contact Name

Andrew Ritz
Ileana Rea
Raynetta Gosteli
Tom Allenby
Loral Young
Gerri Norris

Linda Elliott

Katie Moore

Kevin Wilkinson

Jessica Johnson

Kylie Edwards or Tom Goldy
Xavier Noblat

Rich Nolan

Danny Curtis or Jim Bauman
Sarah Jackson

Keith K. Lee

Dirk Thompson

Lee Culler

Craig Timms

Chris Vitello

Casey Funke

Customer Service Team: Pierre, Dana,
Cindy, Karen

Joe Tappan

Ken Jacobus

Ericka Pew

Jim Parsons

Darrin Soderberg
Veronnica Kelly

Diana Gibson

Joe Valdez

Geoff Lynch
Lucas Kim

Jody Sessions
Julie Hamilton
Todd Barene
Christopher Revell
Gary Orr

John Morgan
Emilee Metcalf
Kevin Johnson
Adam Maiberger
Brian Walker

Jim Merfeld

Camille Hogan

Contact Phone

509-660-0339
253-288-3060
253-394-0643
425-226-7217
(916) 941-1316
(800) 426-5708

503-997-6832
(425) 776-3118
206-799-6877
812-424-2904
727-789-1646
(425) 251-1156
877-994-4466
206-768-9888
530-717-2154
503-224-4082
206-713-5363
434-202-7870
(408) 310-8777
541-207-2461
303-482-6853

800-317-2737

206-284-7727
206-207-2205
(800) 547-7005
360-433-9005
425-251-1362
913-205-2081
1-604-946-9216

973-809-7221

(925) 286-8599
253-350-7975
253-797-0824
(360) 899-5791
253-479-0111
619-565-3118
425-282 -1604
206-525-7687
952-292-8559
206-229-7483
888-206-3109
503-607-1153
(866) 987-R3R3
(7373)

(800) 767-5278

Contact Email

info@wctpak.com

PURCHASING@WESTFACSUP.COM
patrickc@worldcentric.org
Lin.Cooper@novolex.com

Contact Email

aritz@acosta.com
icastor@acosta.com
rgosteli@acosta.com
Tom.Allenby@AffinitySales.com
lyoung@ajmpack.com
gerri@americanretailsupply.com

linda@aseancorp.com
Katie@auroraplasticbags.com
kwilinson@bargreen.com
jessicajohnson@berryglobal.com
sales@biobagusa.com
Xavier.Noblat@R3Redistribution.com
richn@cgcompost.com
chemmark@chemmark.com
sarah@chicobag.com
keith@chinsimport.com
dirk.thompson@dart.biz
iorderPAC@delfortgroup.com
cwtimms@gmail.com
chrisvitello@ecnowtech.com
casey.funke@ecoproducts.com

csr@excellentpackaging.com

jtappan@genpk.com
info@goodstartpackaging.com
erickap@grand-benedicts.com
James.Parsons@graphicpkg.com
darrin.soderberg@harborfoods.com
Veronnica.kelly@huhtamaki.com
dgibson@bsde.inteplast.com

jvaldez@inteplast.com

geoffrey.lynch@ipaper.com

lykim87 @gmail.com
jsessions@lakelandmarketingseawa.com
julie@lunapackaging.com
marketsupplydist@aol.com
christopher.revell@natura-est.com
gary_norwest@integra.net
john.morgan@novolex.com
Emilee.Metcalf@OrganixSolutions.com
kjohnson@prpaper.com
weborders@prpaper.com
Brianw@pacfoods.com

jim.merfeld@r3redistribution.com

chogan@roplast.com

Bags - Paper

Take-out Packaging

X
X
X
X

X

X
X
Reuseable
X
X
X

x

X X X X

Bags - 2.25 mil Plastic

Compostable Straws &
Utensils

X X X X

Bags - Compostable

Variety of Single-use
Packaging

xX X X

xX X X X

x

x

X X X X

x

X X X X

Paper Products - Plates,

Napkins, etc.

X X X X


http://www.wctpak.com/
https://westfacsup.com/catalog/
http://www.worldcentric.org/
https://www.zbags.com/
http://www.acostafoodservice.com/
http://www.acostafoodservice.com/
https://www.acosta.com/
www.elitefs.net
http://www.ajmpack.com/
http://www.americanretailsupply.com/
http://www.auroraplasticbags.com/
www.bargreen.com
https://www.berryglobal.com/
https://www.biobagusa.com/
http://www.bunzldistribution.com/
http://www.chemmark.com/
https://chicobag.com/
http://chinsimport.com/
https://www.dartcontainer.com/home/
www.delfortgroup.com
http://www.durobag.com/
www.ecnowtech.com
https://www.ecoproducts.com/
http://www.excellentpackaging.com/
www.genpak.com
https://www.goodstartpackaging.com/
https://www.grand-benedicts.com/
www.graphicpkg.com
https://www.harborfoodservice.com/
https://www.huhtamaki.com/en-us/north-america/foodservice/
http://www.inteplast.com/
www.inteplast.com
www.inteplast.com
http://www.ippaperbags.com/
http://www.kimspackaging.com/
http://www.lunapackaging.com/
http://marketsupplydist.com/
https://www.natura-est.com/
https://novolex.com/
https://store.organixsolutions.com/
https://www.prpaper.com/
https://www.prpaper.com/
http://pacfoods.com/
http://r3redistribution.com/
http://www.roplast.com/

Seattle Food Packaging Suppliers

Y\ Seattle
I ‘\ Public Collated by Seattle Public Utilities. Not an exhaustive list.
Utilities For questions, please email greenbusiness@seattle.gov
Updated 5/10/2021

Company Name
(Click for Website)

Compostable Straws & Variety of Single-use
Utensils Packaging

Paper Products - Plates,

Contact Email
Napkins, etc.

Contact Name Contact Phone

Take-out Packaging

Sabert Robert (Rob) Donohue 253-459-5108 rdonohue@sabert.com X

Smart Foodservice General information line (800) 662-4242 smartfoodservice@smartandfinal.com X X
The Revere Group, Inc. Julia Spiess 206-545-1850 INFO@RGROUP.COM X

TIPA Corp. Julia Schifter +972 9 779 6000 julia@tipa-corp.com

Transitions2earth Ammi Borenstein 206-774-3777 sales@transitions2earth.com

TreeCycle Erich Degner (406) 550-3116 treecycle@blackfoot.net X X

Tulsack Ryann (866) 960-1307 ryannm@tulsack.com X

Veritiv Corporation Michele Ortiz 360-509-9666 michele.ortiz@veritivcorp.com X

Walter E Nelson Mordy Weinberg 253-893-1900 mweinberg@walterenelson.com X

W(CP Solutions Lindsey King 206-992-9954 KLINDSEY@WCPSOLUTIONS.COM X X X X
West Coast Trading Co. John Lau or Christine Huang Eiig; :226132213; '\;I info@wectpak.com

Western Facilities Supply Jesse Dill 425-252-2105 PURCHASING@WESTFACSUP.COM X X X X
World Centric Patrick Cunningham 206-412-5581 patrickc@worldcentric.org X

Zenith Specialty Bag Lin Cooper 206-650-5896 Lin.Cooper@novolex.com



https://www.sabert.com/
http://www.smartfoodservice.com/
https://www.rgroup.com/
https://tipa-corp.com/
https://transitions2earth.com/
http://www.treecycle.com/
http://www.tulsack.com/
https://www.veritivcorp.com/
https://www.walterenelson.com/
https://www.wcpsolutions.com/
http://www.wctpak.com/
https://westfacsup.com/catalog/
http://www.worldcentric.org/
https://www.zbags.com/

	Food Packaging Suppliers

